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Herbergh BAR HERBERGH
Hotel 15:00 - 21:30

HUMMUS PLATE WITH BRUSCHETTA
KIKKERERWTEN | BRUSCHETTA | CHERRY TOMATEN

BRUSCHETTA SMOKED SALMON RICOTTA
GEROOKTE ZALM | RICOTTA | LIMOEN

BRUSCHETTA EGGPLANT MELANZANE
AUBERGINE | MOZZARELLA | TOMAAT

ANTIPASTI ITALIAN MEAT PLATTER
CHORIZO | COPPA DI PARMAHAM | FINOCCHIONA | MORTADELLA

ANTIPASTI ITALIAN CHEESE PLATTER
RICOTTA | PARMEZAANSE KAAS | PECORINO | BLAUWE KAAS

PASTA AL TARTUFO
TRUFFELROOMSAUS | PARMEZAANSE KAAS | VERSE TRUFFEL

BITTERGARNITUUR (12 STUKS)
FRIET MET MAYONNAISE

PIZZA MARGHERITA
PIZZA SALAMI

PIZZA 4 FORMAGGI
MOZZARELLA | CHEDDAR | OLD AMSTERDAM | ROQUEFORT

PIZZA FUNGHI E PROSCIUTTO
CHAMPIGNONS | HAM

PIZZA ORTOLANA
AUBERGINE | COURGETTE | PAPRIKA

PIZZA PARMA
PARMAHAM | CHERRYTOMATEN | RUCOLA | PARMEZAANSE KAAS

DESSERT

WARME APPELTAART 'DE GOEDE BUUR’
SLAGROOM

CHEESECAKE
ROODFRUIT COULIS | BOLLETJE IJS | CRUMBLE
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BAR HERBERGH

Herbergh 15:00 - 21:30

Hotel

HUMMUS PLATE WITH BRUSCHETTA
CHICKPEAS | BRUSCHETTA | CHERRY TOMATOES

BRUSCHETTA SMOKED SALMON RICOTTA
SMOKED SALMON | RICOTTA | LIME

BRUSCHETTA EGGPLANT MELANZANE
EGGPLANT | MOZZARELLA | TOMATOES

ANTIPASTI ITALIAN MEAT PLATTER
CHORIZO | COPPA DI PARMAHAM | FINOCCHIONA | MORTADELLA

ANTIPASTI ITALIAN CHEESE PLATTER
RICOTTA | PARMESAN | PECORINO | BLUE CHEESE

PASTA AL TARTUFO
TRUFFLE CREAME SAUCE | PARMESAN | FRESH TRUFFLE

DUTCH MIXED FRIED SNACKS (12 PIECES)
FRIES WITH MAYONAISE

PIZZA MARGHERITA
PIZZA SALAMI

PIZZA 4 FORMAGGI
MOZZARELLA | CHEDDAR | OLD AMSTERDAM | ROQUEFORT

PIZZA FUNGHI E PROSCIUTTO
MUSHROOMS | HAM

PIZZA ORTOLANA
EGGPLANT | ZUCCHINI | BELL PEPPER

PIZZA PARMA
PARMAHAM | CHERRYTOMATOES | ROCKET SALAD | PARMESAN

DESSERT

WARM APPLE PIE 'DE GOEDE BUUR'
WHIPPED CREAM

CHEESECAKE
RED FRUIT COULIS | ICE CREAM | CRUMBLE

N?
N

14.5

14.5

14.5

18.5

18.5

17.5

13.5

15
16.5
16.5

16.5

16.5

16.5

7.5

8.5



